
ADMINISTRATION  
SPECIAL PROJECTS

COORDINATOR
Liz Acord
LAcord@alamedaca.gov  Ext. 7957

SPECIAL DISTRICTS,  
PARKING, BUDGET

CUSTOMER SERVICE

ENVIRONMENTAL  
SERVICES

MANAGEMENT ANALYST 
Amanda Eberhart
AEberhart@alamedaca.gov  Ext. 7951

Lydia Cavitt
LCavitt@alamedaca.gov  Ext. 7934

PART TIME CLERK

SENIOR CLERKS
Karen Babineaux
KBabinea@alamedaca.gov  Ext. 7930

Loreley Edmunds
LEdmunds@alamedaca.gov  Ext. 7933

OFFICE ASSISTANT 

EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT 
Maria Sanchez
MSanchez@alamedaca.gov  Ext. 7935

MAINTENANCE  
(SHOWN ON CHART 2)

Kerry Parker
KParker@alamedaca.gov  Ext. 7959

PROGRAM SPECIALISTS II
Jim Barse
JBarse@alamedaca.gov  Ext. 7950

CITY OF ALAMEDA:   
PUBLIC WORKS  
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DIRECTOR
Erin Smith
ESmith@alamedaca.gov   Ext. 7938

ENGINEERING OFFICE  
ASSISTANT

Jeanette Navarro 
JNavarro@alamedaca.gov  Ext. 7932

Mirna Moreno
MMoreno@alamedaca.gov  Ext. 7931

Donya Amiri
DAmiri@alamedaca.gov   
Ext. 7973

SUPERVISING  
CIVIL ENGINEER 

CONSTRUCTION  
INSPECTION

BUILDING  
FACILITIES

Greg Stoia
GStoia@alamedaca.gov   
Ext. 7953

John Tallitsch 
JTallitsch@alamedaca.gov   
Ext. 7956

Gene Hughes 
GHughes@alamedaca.gov  
Ext. 7954

CONSTRUCTION  
INSPECTORS

CAPITAL  
IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM 

Trung Ngyuen (I)
TNgyuen@alamedaca.gov  
Ext. 7943

Alan Viet-Ta 
ATa@alamedaca.gov  
Ext. 7946

INSPECTION  
SUPERVISOR 

TRAFFIC &  
PAVEMENT  

MANAGEMENT

ASSOCIATE ENGINEER 

PROJECT MANAGER 

ASSISTANT ENGINEER

ASSISTANT ENGINEER

Vacant 

PROJECT MANAGERS 

Earl Johnson 
EJJohnson@alamedaca.gov  
Ext. 7955

Jack Dybas (II)
JDybas@alamedaca.gov   
Ext. 7948

Jesse Barajas (II)
JBarajas@alamedaca.gov  
Ext. 7966

Laurie Kozisek
LKozisek@alamedaca.gov  
Ext. 7940

ASSOCIATE ENGINEER 

Dylan Hammond
DHammond@alamedaca.gov  Ext. 7949

SENIOR ENGINEER 
Robert Vance
RVance@alamedaca.gov   
Ext. 7972

PROJECT MANAGER

Flavio Barrantes (III)
FBarrant@alamedaca.gov  
Ext. 7952

Andrew Nowacki 
ANowacki@alamedaca.gov  
Ext. 7941

ASSOCIATE ENGINEER 

ASSISTANT ENGINEER

Philip Lee
PLee@alamedaca.gov  
Ext. 7942

Shilpa Patel
SPatel@alamedaca.gov   
Ext. 7945

L AND  
DEVELOPMENT  

& PERMITS  

SENIOR INSPECTOR 

DEPUT Y DIRECTOR/ CIT Y ENGINEER 
Vacant
    

ASSOCIATE ENGINEER 
Sarah Lee  
SLee@alamedaca.gov 
Ext.7979 

MAINTENANCE WORKERS II 
Jimmy Perez
SPerez@alamedaca.gov    

Andre Ventura 
AVentura@alamedaca.gov

FOREPERSON 
Gary Colbert
GColbert@alamedaca.gov   Ext. 7918

FACILITIES MAINTENANCE 
AND DOOLITTLE L ANDFILL

SUPERVISOR 
Ricardo DeLaTorre
RDelatorre@alamedaca.gov  Ext. 7923

FACILITIES MANAGER 
Mike Billington
mbillington@alamedaca.gov  ext. 7947

Marc Green 
MGreen@alamedaca.gov

Ruby Wong 
RWong@alamedaca.gov  
Ext. 7965 

ACCOUNTING TECHNICIAN

MAINTENANCE WORKER I  
Bob Watts
BWatts@alamedaca.gov      

PARKING METERS
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FLEET MAINTENANCE PAVEMENT, SIDEWALK PUMP STATION  
L AGOON MAINTENACE

SEWER MAINTENANCE

URBAN RUNOFF

STREET SWEEPING

FLEET MECHANICS 
Alex Banuelos
ABanuelos@alamedaca.gov   

Maben Marquez
MMarquez@alamedaca.gov      

OFFICE ASSISTANT 
Daniel Olberg
DOldberg@alamedaca.gov   

MAINTENANCE WORKERS II 
Seth Fisher
SFisher@alamedaca.gov 

Al Okamura
AOkamura@alamedaca.gov

Tommy Leong
TLeong@alamedaca.gov     

MAINTENANCE WORKERS II 
Fernando Montoya 
FMontoya@alamedaca.gov  

Theresa Castro
TCastro@alamedaca.gov

Ernie Winslow
EWinslow@alamedaca.gov    

MAINTENANCE WORKER II
Scott Caviglia
SCaviglia@alamedaca.gov  

MAINTENANCE WORKERS II
Bobby Galena
BGalena@alamedaca.gov 

Regan Cruse
RCruse@alamedaca.gov     

MAINTENANCE WORKERS I  
Scott Olson
SOlson@alamedaca.gov

Ruben Valenzuela
RValenzuela@alamedaca.gov

MAINTENANCE WORKER I
Daniel Bonino 
DBonino@alamedaca.gov

MAINTENANCE ASSISTANT II
Louis Archuleta
LArchuleta@alamedaca.gov  

EARLY MORNING  
STREET SWEEPER  
Jesse Rios
JRios@alamedaca.gov   

MAINTENANCE WORKER I
Vacant

Art Robbins
ARobbins@alamedaca.gov  Ext. 7990

FOREPERSON 
Vacant   Vic Erdei

VErdie@alamedaca.gov    Ext. 7912

FOREPERSON
Alejandro Ortiz
aortiz@alamedaca.gov TRAFFIC SIGNAL TECHS  

Tom Bajerski
TBajerski@alamedaca.gov     

Gerardo Torres
GTorres@alamedaca.gov

MAINTENANCE WORKERS II    
Fremiot Ortiz
FOrtiz@alamedaca.gov     

MAINTENANCE WORKER I  
Paul Otenbriet
POtenbriet@alamedaca.gov   

ELECTRICAL 
STREETLIGHTS, SIGNALS, 

MAINTENANCE WORKERS II 

John Collins
JCollins@alamedaca.gov    

John Dye
JDye@alamedaca.gov 

Al Feehan
AFeehan@alamedaca.gov 

Kalani Otenbriet
KOtenbriet@alamedaca.gov       

Steve Simmons
SSimmons@alamedaca.gov    

Gerald Stroud
GStroud@alamedaca.gov    

CITY OF ALAMEDA:   
PUBLIC WORKS  
FY 2020-2021 (CHART 2)  
MARCH 16, 2021

DIRECTOR
Erin Smith
ESmith@alamedaca.gov    Ext. 7938

SIGNAGE, PAINT

FOREPERSON
Dalwinder Paul
DPaul@alamedaca.gov   

SUPERVISOR 
Mike Magaro
MMagaro@alamedaca.gov  Ext. 7911 

SUPERVISOR 
Forrest Heiderick
FHeiderick@alamedaca.gov  Ext. 7994

SUPERVISOR 
Emanuel Rios 
ERios@alamedaca.gov  Ext. 7913 

EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT 
Gail Carlson
GCarlson@alamedaca.gov  Ext. 7925

Vacant

FOREPERSONS 

ADMIN, PART TIME
Emanuel Sotomayor
ESotomayor@alamedaca.gov   

SENIOR FLEET MECHANIC 

SUPERVISOR 
Pat Papalagi 
PPapalagi@alamedaca.gov   Ext. 7924
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Electrical Foreperson
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Supervisor Schedule:
Forrest Heidrick, M-TH, 5 AM-3 PM
Ricardo DeLaTorre, M-TH, 6 AM- 4 PM  
Manny Rios, M-F, 6 AM - 2 PM
Mike Magaro, T-F, 7 AM-5 PM
Pat Papalagi, T-F, 7 AM-5 PM
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